
A Vidovszky család portálja

Absolute Unique Visitors
Jun 1, 2007 - Apr 16, 2008

Comparing to: Site
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1,057 Absolute Unique Visitors

Friday, June 1, 2007 0.00% (0)

Saturday, June 2, 2007 0.00% (0)

Sunday, June 3, 2007 0.00% (0)

Monday, June 4, 2007 0.00% (0)

Tuesday, June 5, 2007 0.00% (0)

Wednesday, June 6, 2007 0.00% (0)

Thursday, June 7, 2007 0.00% (0)

Friday, June 8, 2007 0.00% (0)

Saturday, June 9, 2007 0.00% (0)

Sunday, June 10, 2007 0.00% (0)

Monday, June 11, 2007 0.00% (0)

Tuesday, June 12, 2007 0.11% (2)

Wednesday, June 13, 2007 0.11% (2)

Thursday, June 14, 2007 0.21% (4)

Friday, June 15, 2007 0.11% (2)

Saturday, June 16, 2007 0.00% (0)

Sunday, June 17, 2007 0.00% (0)

Monday, June 18, 2007 0.21% (4)

Tuesday, June 19, 2007 0.11% (2)

Wednesday, June 20, 2007 0.21% (4)

Thursday, June 21, 2007 0.21% (4)

Friday, June 22, 2007 0.16% (3)

Saturday, June 23, 2007 0.05% (1)

Sunday, June 24, 2007 0.16% (3)

Monday, June 25, 2007 0.32% (6)

Tuesday, June 26, 2007 0.16% (3)

Wednesday, June 27, 2007 0.16% (3)
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Thursday, June 28, 2007 0.05% (1)

Friday, June 29, 2007 0.26% (5)

Saturday, June 30, 2007 0.26% (5)

Sunday, July 1, 2007 0.11% (2)

Monday, July 2, 2007 0.16% (3)

Tuesday, July 3, 2007 0.16% (3)

Wednesday, July 4, 2007 0.05% (1)

Thursday, July 5, 2007 0.11% (2)

Friday, July 6, 2007 0.21% (4)

Saturday, July 7, 2007 0.11% (2)

Sunday, July 8, 2007 0.05% (1)

Monday, July 9, 2007 0.05% (1)

Tuesday, July 10, 2007 0.16% (3)

Wednesday, July 11, 2007 0.16% (3)

Thursday, July 12, 2007 0.16% (3)

Friday, July 13, 2007 0.05% (1)

Saturday, July 14, 2007 0.00% (0)

Sunday, July 15, 2007 0.11% (2)

Monday, July 16, 2007 0.05% (1)

Tuesday, July 17, 2007 0.05% (1)

Wednesday, July 18, 2007 0.21% (4)

Thursday, July 19, 2007 0.69% (13)

Friday, July 20, 2007 0.11% (2)

Saturday, July 21, 2007 0.11% (2)

Sunday, July 22, 2007 0.11% (2)

Monday, July 23, 2007 0.16% (3)

Tuesday, July 24, 2007 0.11% (2)

Wednesday, July 25, 2007 0.26% (5)

Thursday, July 26, 2007 0.16% (3)

Friday, July 27, 2007 0.16% (3)

Saturday, July 28, 2007 0.00% (0)

Sunday, July 29, 2007 0.26% (5)

Monday, July 30, 2007 0.16% (3)

Tuesday, July 31, 2007 0.05% (1)

Wednesday, August 1, 2007 0.11% (2)

2 Google Analytics



Thursday, August 2, 2007 0.21% (4)

Friday, August 3, 2007 0.05% (1)

Saturday, August 4, 2007 0.11% (2)

Sunday, August 5, 2007 0.26% (5)

Monday, August 6, 2007 0.53% (10)

Tuesday, August 7, 2007 0.32% (6)

Wednesday, August 8, 2007 0.37% (7)

Thursday, August 9, 2007 0.16% (3)

Friday, August 10, 2007 0.16% (3)

Saturday, August 11, 2007 0.00% (0)

Sunday, August 12, 2007 0.21% (4)

Monday, August 13, 2007 0.05% (1)

Tuesday, August 14, 2007 0.16% (3)

Wednesday, August 15, 2007 0.00% (0)

Thursday, August 16, 2007 0.00% (0)

Friday, August 17, 2007 0.95% (18)

Saturday, August 18, 2007 0.16% (3)

Sunday, August 19, 2007 0.21% (4)

Monday, August 20, 2007 0.37% (7)

Tuesday, August 21, 2007 0.21% (4)

Wednesday, August 22, 2007 0.32% (6)

Thursday, August 23, 2007 0.37% (7)

Friday, August 24, 2007 0.32% (6)

Saturday, August 25, 2007 0.48% (9)

Sunday, August 26, 2007 0.32% (6)

Monday, August 27, 2007 0.63% (12)

Tuesday, August 28, 2007 0.42% (8)

Wednesday, August 29, 2007 0.48% (9)

Thursday, August 30, 2007 0.32% (6)

Friday, August 31, 2007 0.74% (14)

Saturday, September 1, 2007 0.21% (4)

Sunday, September 2, 2007 0.63% (12)

Monday, September 3, 2007 1.48% (28)

Tuesday, September 4, 2007 1.11% (21)

Wednesday, September 5, 2007 0.63% (12)
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Thursday, September 6, 2007 1.32% (25)

Friday, September 7, 2007 0.53% (10)

Saturday, September 8, 2007 0.48% (9)

Sunday, September 9, 2007 0.42% (8)

Monday, September 10, 2007 0.58% (11)

Tuesday, September 11, 2007 0.42% (8)

Wednesday, September 12, 2007 0.32% (6)

Thursday, September 13, 2007 0.58% (11)

Friday, September 14, 2007 0.26% (5)

Saturday, September 15, 2007 0.21% (4)

Sunday, September 16, 2007 0.37% (7)

Monday, September 17, 2007 0.37% (7)

Tuesday, September 18, 2007 0.21% (4)

Wednesday, September 19, 2007 0.05% (1)

Thursday, September 20, 2007 0.26% (5)

Friday, September 21, 2007 0.11% (2)

Saturday, September 22, 2007 0.11% (2)

Sunday, September 23, 2007 0.11% (2)

Monday, September 24, 2007 0.16% (3)

Tuesday, September 25, 2007 0.21% (4)

Wednesday, September 26, 2007 0.32% (6)

Thursday, September 27, 2007 0.21% (4)

Friday, September 28, 2007 0.21% (4)

Saturday, September 29, 2007 0.00% (0)

Sunday, September 30, 2007 0.11% (2)

Monday, October 1, 2007 0.11% (2)

Tuesday, October 2, 2007 0.95% (18)

Wednesday, October 3, 2007 0.26% (5)

Thursday, October 4, 2007 0.26% (5)

Friday, October 5, 2007 0.00% (0)

Saturday, October 6, 2007 0.16% (3)

Sunday, October 7, 2007 0.26% (5)

Monday, October 8, 2007 0.11% (2)

Tuesday, October 9, 2007 0.42% (8)

Wednesday, October 10, 2007 0.21% (4)
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Thursday, October 11, 2007 0.26% (5)

Friday, October 12, 2007 0.11% (2)

Saturday, October 13, 2007 0.16% (3)

Sunday, October 14, 2007 0.63% (12)

Monday, October 15, 2007 0.32% (6)

Tuesday, October 16, 2007 0.42% (8)

Wednesday, October 17, 2007 0.37% (7)

Thursday, October 18, 2007 0.32% (6)

Friday, October 19, 2007 0.16% (3)

Saturday, October 20, 2007 0.26% (5)

Sunday, October 21, 2007 0.21% (4)

Monday, October 22, 2007 0.32% (6)

Tuesday, October 23, 2007 0.32% (6)

Wednesday, October 24, 2007 1.06% (20)

Thursday, October 25, 2007 0.90% (17)

Friday, October 26, 2007 0.42% (8)

Saturday, October 27, 2007 0.26% (5)

Sunday, October 28, 2007 0.11% (2)

Monday, October 29, 2007 0.48% (9)

Tuesday, October 30, 2007 0.32% (6)

Wednesday, October 31, 2007 0.37% (7)

Thursday, November 1, 2007 0.05% (1)

Friday, November 2, 2007 0.16% (3)

Saturday, November 3, 2007 0.32% (6)

Sunday, November 4, 2007 0.26% (5)

Monday, November 5, 2007 0.37% (7)

Tuesday, November 6, 2007 0.32% (6)

Wednesday, November 7, 2007 0.53% (10)

Thursday, November 8, 2007 0.37% (7)

Friday, November 9, 2007 0.42% (8)

Saturday, November 10, 2007 0.16% (3)

Sunday, November 11, 2007 0.21% (4)

Monday, November 12, 2007 0.32% (6)

Tuesday, November 13, 2007 0.26% (5)

Wednesday, November 14, 2007 0.32% (6)
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Thursday, November 15, 2007 0.32% (6)

Friday, November 16, 2007 0.16% (3)

Saturday, November 17, 2007 0.32% (6)

Sunday, November 18, 2007 0.42% (8)

Monday, November 19, 2007 0.26% (5)

Tuesday, November 20, 2007 0.26% (5)

Wednesday, November 21, 2007 0.21% (4)

Thursday, November 22, 2007 0.37% (7)

Friday, November 23, 2007 0.21% (4)

Saturday, November 24, 2007 0.32% (6)

Sunday, November 25, 2007 0.11% (2)

Monday, November 26, 2007 0.11% (2)

Tuesday, November 27, 2007 0.48% (9)

Wednesday, November 28, 2007 0.32% (6)

Thursday, November 29, 2007 0.00% (0)

Friday, November 30, 2007 0.26% (5)

Saturday, December 1, 2007 0.26% (5)

Sunday, December 2, 2007 0.26% (5)

Monday, December 3, 2007 0.63% (12)

Tuesday, December 4, 2007 0.26% (5)

Wednesday, December 5, 2007 0.16% (3)

Thursday, December 6, 2007 0.32% (6)

Friday, December 7, 2007 0.21% (4)

Saturday, December 8, 2007 0.21% (4)

Sunday, December 9, 2007 0.32% (6)

Monday, December 10, 2007 0.37% (7)

Tuesday, December 11, 2007 0.32% (6)

Wednesday, December 12, 2007 0.21% (4)

Thursday, December 13, 2007 0.26% (5)

Friday, December 14, 2007 0.21% (4)

Saturday, December 15, 2007 0.53% (10)

Sunday, December 16, 2007 0.32% (6)

Monday, December 17, 2007 0.53% (10)

Tuesday, December 18, 2007 0.42% (8)

Wednesday, December 19, 2007 0.95% (18)
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Thursday, December 20, 2007 0.79% (15)

Friday, December 21, 2007 0.58% (11)

Saturday, December 22, 2007 0.42% (8)

Sunday, December 23, 2007 0.21% (4)

Monday, December 24, 2007 0.26% (5)

Tuesday, December 25, 2007 0.63% (12)

Wednesday, December 26, 2007 0.37% (7)

Thursday, December 27, 2007 0.42% (8)

Friday, December 28, 2007 0.53% (10)

Saturday, December 29, 2007 0.11% (2)

Sunday, December 30, 2007 0.37% (7)

Monday, December 31, 2007 0.05% (1)

Tuesday, January 1, 2008 0.26% (5)

Wednesday, January 2, 2008 0.32% (6)

Thursday, January 3, 2008 0.53% (10)

Friday, January 4, 2008 0.16% (3)

Saturday, January 5, 2008 0.11% (2)

Sunday, January 6, 2008 0.26% (5)

Monday, January 7, 2008 0.21% (4)

Tuesday, January 8, 2008 0.37% (7)

Wednesday, January 9, 2008 0.21% (4)

Thursday, January 10, 2008 0.26% (5)

Friday, January 11, 2008 0.58% (11)

Saturday, January 12, 2008 0.37% (7)

Sunday, January 13, 2008 0.32% (6)

Monday, January 14, 2008 0.32% (6)

Tuesday, January 15, 2008 0.32% (6)

Wednesday, January 16, 2008 0.32% (6)

Thursday, January 17, 2008 0.21% (4)

Friday, January 18, 2008 0.26% (5)

Saturday, January 19, 2008 0.11% (2)

Sunday, January 20, 2008 0.05% (1)

Monday, January 21, 2008 0.53% (10)

Tuesday, January 22, 2008 0.58% (11)

Wednesday, January 23, 2008 1.22% (23)
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Thursday, January 24, 2008 0.42% (8)

Friday, January 25, 2008 0.21% (4)

Saturday, January 26, 2008 0.48% (9)

Sunday, January 27, 2008 0.37% (7)

Monday, January 28, 2008 0.42% (8)

Tuesday, January 29, 2008 0.58% (11)

Wednesday, January 30, 2008 0.95% (18)

Thursday, January 31, 2008 0.37% (7)

Friday, February 1, 2008 0.32% (6)

Saturday, February 2, 2008 0.00% (0)

Sunday, February 3, 2008 0.16% (3)

Monday, February 4, 2008 0.21% (4)

Tuesday, February 5, 2008 0.16% (3)

Wednesday, February 6, 2008 0.95% (18)

Thursday, February 7, 2008 0.32% (6)

Friday, February 8, 2008 0.53% (10)

Saturday, February 9, 2008 0.21% (4)

Sunday, February 10, 2008 0.37% (7)

Monday, February 11, 2008 0.32% (6)

Tuesday, February 12, 2008 0.21% (4)

Wednesday, February 13, 2008 0.42% (8)

Thursday, February 14, 2008 0.37% (7)

Friday, February 15, 2008 0.21% (4)

Saturday, February 16, 2008 0.21% (4)

Sunday, February 17, 2008 0.48% (9)

Monday, February 18, 2008 0.48% (9)

Tuesday, February 19, 2008 0.11% (2)

Wednesday, February 20, 2008 0.48% (9)

Thursday, February 21, 2008 0.42% (8)

Friday, February 22, 2008 0.32% (6)

Saturday, February 23, 2008 0.37% (7)

Sunday, February 24, 2008 0.16% (3)

Monday, February 25, 2008 0.26% (5)

Tuesday, February 26, 2008 0.63% (12)

Wednesday, February 27, 2008 0.42% (8)
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Thursday, February 28, 2008 0.26% (5)

Friday, February 29, 2008 0.26% (5)

Saturday, March 1, 2008 0.37% (7)

Sunday, March 2, 2008 0.53% (10)

Monday, March 3, 2008 0.63% (12)

Tuesday, March 4, 2008 0.32% (6)

Wednesday, March 5, 2008 0.21% (4)

Thursday, March 6, 2008 0.58% (11)

Friday, March 7, 2008 1.00% (19)

Saturday, March 8, 2008 0.37% (7)

Sunday, March 9, 2008 0.32% (6)

Monday, March 10, 2008 0.42% (8)

Tuesday, March 11, 2008 0.42% (8)

Wednesday, March 12, 2008 0.37% (7)

Thursday, March 13, 2008 0.37% (7)

Friday, March 14, 2008 0.26% (5)

Saturday, March 15, 2008 0.16% (3)

Sunday, March 16, 2008 0.74% (14)

Monday, March 17, 2008 0.69% (13)

Tuesday, March 18, 2008 0.48% (9)

Wednesday, March 19, 2008 0.26% (5)

Thursday, March 20, 2008 0.48% (9)

Friday, March 21, 2008 1.22% (23)

Saturday, March 22, 2008 0.79% (15)

Sunday, March 23, 2008 0.32% (6)

Monday, March 24, 2008 0.53% (10)

Tuesday, March 25, 2008 0.69% (13)

Wednesday, March 26, 2008 0.26% (5)

Thursday, March 27, 2008 0.32% (6)

Friday, March 28, 2008 0.37% (7)

Saturday, March 29, 2008 0.16% (3)

Sunday, March 30, 2008 0.42% (8)

Monday, March 31, 2008 0.21% (4)

Tuesday, April 1, 2008 0.48% (9)

Wednesday, April 2, 2008 0.32% (6)
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Thursday, April 3, 2008 0.63% (12)

Friday, April 4, 2008 0.11% (2)

Saturday, April 5, 2008 0.26% (5)

Sunday, April 6, 2008 0.37% (7)

Monday, April 7, 2008 0.37% (7)

Tuesday, April 8, 2008 0.42% (8)

Wednesday, April 9, 2008 0.53% (10)

Thursday, April 10, 2008 0.11% (2)

Friday, April 11, 2008 0.37% (7)

Saturday, April 12, 2008 0.26% (5)

Sunday, April 13, 2008 0.26% (5)

Monday, April 14, 2008 0.53% (10)

Tuesday, April 15, 2008 0.74% (14)

Wednesday, April 16, 2008 0.32% (6)

10 Google Analytics


